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Song Title Artist Video Link
What’s Gonna Become of
Us (WGBOU Theme song)

Wilfred Kozub https://songwhip.com/wilfredkozub/whats-gonna-bec
ome-of-us

Russians Sting https://songwhip.com/sting/russians

Two Tribes Frankie Goes to
Hollywood

https://songwhip.com/frankie-goes-to-hollywood/two-
tribes

History Never Repeats Split Enz https://songwhip.com/split-enz/history-never-repeats

The Harder They Come Jimmy Cliff https://songwhip.com/jimmy-cliff/the-harder-they-co
me1972

War Frankie Goes to
Hollywood

https://songwhip.com/frankie-goes-to-hollywood/war

Peace Train Cat Stevens https://songwhip.com/yusuf-cat-stevens/peace-train

Generals and Majors XTC https://songwhip.com/xtc/generalsandmajors

One Metallica https://songwhip.com/metallica/one-remastered

Universal Soldier Donovan https://songwhip.com/donovan/universal-soldier

World Upside Down Jimmy Cliff https://songwhip.com/jimmy-cliff/world-upside-down-
live-at-kcrw-2012

Oh Very Young Cat Stevens https://songwhip.com/yusuf-cat-stevens/oh-very-youn
g

Ode to Freedom ABBA https://songwhip.com/abba/ode-to-freedom

Russians (Live) Sting https://songwhip.com/sting/russians-live

Peace Train (Royal Albert
Hall recording)

Yusuf Islam / Cat
Stevens

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7-0KvTz_gmM

Give Me Love (Give Me
Peace on Earth)

George Harrison https://songwhip.com/george-harrison/give-me-love-g
ive-me-peace-on-earth

Somewhere Over the
Rainbow / What a
Wonderful World

Israel Kaʻanoʻi
Kamakawiwoʻole
(aka IZ)

https://songwhip.com/israel-kamakawiwoole/somewher
e-over-the-rainbow_what-a-wonderful-world
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